
Equi-Fun Individual Dressage Results

4th September 2022

Class 1 – Intro B  Judge: T.Seed

Jane Cook Orlagh 125 54.35 53 5TH S

Amie Simes Beanie 153 66.52 65 1ST J

Jenny Smith Saffyre 145.5 63.26 62 2ND S

Charlotte Welman-Bailey Charlie Rufus 134 58.26 59 4TH J

Ava Emeny Zorrow 121.5 52.83 44 8TH J

Isla Horne Coleman 120.5 52.39 52 9TH J

Esme Horne Fergus 134 58.26 58 5TH J

Hetty Williams Zola 121.5 52.83 52 7TH J

Kara Tomsett-Hills Zorrow 124.5 54.13 54 6TH J

Isabella Welman-Bailey Charlie Rufus 136.5 59.35 58 2ND J

Kimberley Edwards Bacchus 120 52.17 51 6TH S

Ronnie Thornton Maverick 111.5 48.48 46 10TH J

Carol Plater Ben 117 50.87 51 7TH S

Penelope Cruickshank Clarkson NS J

Alison Littler Iguana 150.5 65.43 66 1ST S

Amelia Cornwall Daisy 135 58.7 61 3RD J

Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit 142 61.74 61 3RD S

Lydia Bannister Pedro 136 59.13 57 4TH S

Class 2 - Prelim 1  Judge: T.Seed

Megan Prangnell Joey 119 62.63 63 3RD

Amelia Cornwall Daisy 113.5 59.74 60 6TH

Allison Ingram Ginger Biscuit 110.5 58.16 58 8TH

Abby Bree Iguana 120.5 63.42 63 2ND

Frances Harris Ben 100 62.63 51 12TH

Verity Hindle Mylano 121.5 63.95 63 1ST

Amie Cook Aria 113.5 59.74 58 7TH
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Millie Turner Teto 109 57.37 57 9TH

Ella Austin Teddy 108.5 57.11 54 10TH

Katharina Raudzus Rio 86.5 45.53 46 14TH

Helen Balcombe Dexter 107.5 56.58 56 11TH

Jane Batchelor Charlie 95 50 48 13TH

Melanie Funnell Mickey 117 61.58 60 4TH

Isabel Turner Eyarth Silas 114.5 60.26 60 5TH

Class 3 – Prelim 14  Judge: S.Somner

Isabel Turner Eyarth Silas 176.5 67.88 68 6TH

Lola Bannister Arizona 152 58.46 54 8TH

Molly Bannister Wizard 127.5 49.04 50 9TH

Melanie Funnell George WD

Jane Hains Ross Hallows-een 122 46.92 45 10TH

Bryony Basden Lulu 177.5 68.27 72 5TH

Emily Brownings Bleannagloos lad - Rupert 156.5 60.29 59 7TH

Abigail Eggleshaw Sebastian 184 70.77 73 1ST

Sasha Rossi Ashton Edentrillick Golden Lass WD

Victoria Breen George 178 68.46 71 4TH

Damen Funnell Mickey 179.5 69.04 72 3RD

Jean Carpenter Billibarogue 181 69.62 69 2ND

Class 4 – Pick A Test  Judge: S.Somner

Damen Funnell Mickey 194.5 69.46 64 3RD N27

Jessica Tyler Dan 12 WD N27

Emma Walker Cappy Brown 187.5 66.96 54 4TH N27

Abby Bree Southdowns Ranger 207 73.93 60 2ND N27

Emma Walker Cappy Brown 212 66.25 53 5TH E42

Abby Bree Southdowns Ranger 234.5 73.28 61 1ST E42
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Team Results

4th September 2022

RIDER HORSE CLASS PERCENTAGE TEAM TOTAL PLACE

NEW BARN NUMPTIES

Ronnie Thornton Maverick 1 48.48

Carol Plater Ben 1 50.87

Frances Harris Ben 2 52.63

Verity Hindle Mylano 2 63.95

THE MATCHY MISFITS

Lydia Bannister Pedro 1 59.13

Megan Prangnell Joey 2 62.63

Lola Bannister Arizona 3 58.46

Molly Bannister Wizard 3 49.04

THE FIREFLIES

Hetty Williams Zola 1 52.83

Ava Emeny Zorrow 1 52.83

Kara Tomsett-Hills Zorrow 1 54.13

Millie Turner Teto 2 57.37

167.45 2ND

1ST

3RD164.33

180.22


